**BID TABULATION: 27-01MAY08 - Rangline Road Asphalt Overlay Improvements** 

			APAC Missouri, Inc.		Blacktop Paving, LLC		Frech Paving Co.		Christensen	
<u>Description</u>	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Total Estimated Price	Unit Price	Total Estimated Price	Unit Price	Total Estimated Price	Unit Price	Total Estimated Price
Mobilization	LS	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Removals & Millings	LS	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$725.00	\$725.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
Traffic Control - Local	LS	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Type 1 Rolled Stone	TON	30	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$22.00	\$660.00	\$30.00	\$900.00
Dig Out Repair	SY	330	\$67.50	\$22,275.00	\$65.00	\$21,450.00	\$76.52	\$25,251.60	\$70.00	\$23,100.00
Ashalt Approaches	SY	40	\$32.50	\$1,300.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$28.00	\$1,120.00	\$32.00	\$1,280.00
Paving Fabric	SY	7822	\$2.25	\$17,599.50	\$2.35	\$18,381.70	\$2.44	\$19,085.68	\$2.42	\$18,929.24
Asphalt Surface MIx	TON	660	\$51.50	\$33,990.00	\$52.25	\$34,485.00	\$53.76	\$35,481.60	\$53.69	\$35,435.40
Asphalt Wedge	TON	30	\$51.50	\$1,545.00	\$52.25	\$1,567.50	\$68.33	\$2,049.90	\$55.00	\$1,650.00
Bid Total				\$78,959.50		\$80,809.20		\$85,148.78		\$85,694.64
Bid Bond				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Bid Response				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Statement of Bidders										
Qualifications				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Bid Form On Addendum 2				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Anti Collustion Statement				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Signature and Identity				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Acknowledgment				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Budgeted Amount: \$										

Average Base Bid Average Alternate Average Total